Thy Mini RR

Sunday

Orange/SM - 1350-1405

Qualifying started at 13:50:00

Thy 1,248 km
19-06-2016.13:50
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 1:01.966 +0.659 13:52:01.177
2 1:02.163 +0.856 13:53:03.340
3 1:01.307 13:54:04.647
4 1:01.701 +0.3% 13:55:06.348
5 1:01.501 +0.194 13:56:07.849
6 1:02.469 +1.162 13:57:10.318
7 1:28.030 +26.723 13:58:38.348
8 1:01.659 +0.352 13:59:40.007
9 1:02916 +1.609 14:00:42.923
(73) KasperKeelk Larsen
1 1:.03.453 +1.748 13:53:09.199
2 1:02.498 +0.793 13:54:11.697
3 1:59.343 +57.638 13:56:11.040
4 1:01.988 +0.283 13:57:13.028
5 1:01.705 13:58:14.733
(56) Gerrit Recker
1 1:06.305 +3.549 13:52:11.594
2 1:05.241 +2.485 13:53:16.835
3 1:05.720 +2.964 13:54:22.555
4 1:03673 +0.917 13:55:26.228
5 1:03.447 +0.691 13:56:29.675
6 1:02.756 13:57:32.431
7 1:03.137 +0.381 13:58:35.568
8 1:03.099 +0.343 13:59:38.667
9 1:13.417 +10.661 14:00:52.084
10 1:03.009 +0.253 14:01:55.093
(27) Thorleif Mgller
1 1:.04543 +1.603 13:53:58.045
2 1:04213 +1.273 13:55:02.258
3 1:03.741 +0.801 13:56:05.999
4 1:03.588 +0.648 13:57:09.587
5 1:03.254 +0.314 13:58:12.841
6 1:03.188 +0.248 13:59:16.029
7 1:04.048 +1.108 14:00:20.077
8 1:03.298 +0.358 14:01:23.375
9 1:02.940 14:02:26.315
10 1:10.061 +7.121 14:03:36.376
(96) Tore Woldby
1 112643 +4.762 13:54:23.636
2 1:10507 +2.626 13:55:34.143
3 1:09.058 +1.177 13:56:43.201
4 1:08.240 +0.359 13:57:51.441
5 1:07.881 13:58:59.322
6 1:08479 +0.598 14:00:07.801
7 1:08.043 +0.162 14:01:15.844
8 1:08.667 +0.786 14:02:24.511
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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